
Southeast

David Consolino
Senior Vice President, Divisional Sales
(704) 674-3758
dconsolino@eaglepointsecurities.com

Central

Ray Des Rosiers
Senior Vice President, Divisional Sales
(216) 538-9050
rdesrosiers@eaglepointsecurities.com

Northeast 

Leon Fern
Senior Vice President, Divisional Sales
(908) 966-0828
lfern@eaglepointsecurities.com

Nick Valente - Internal Sales Associate
(203) 900-5825- nvalente@eaglepointsecurities.com

West

Chris Garcia
Senior Vice President, Divisional Sales
(858) 945-1838
cgarcia@eaglepointsecurities.com

Sean Telford - Internal Sales Associate
(203) 340-8560- stelford@eaglepointsecurities.com

Jonathan Bernardo, CIMA ®- Internal Sales Associate 
(203) 340-8561- jbernardo@eaglepointsecurities.com

Management and National Relationships

Joseph Roth
Principal, Head of Distribution
jroth@eaglepointsecurities.com
(847) 826-9664

Jenniffer Daigle
Senior Vice President, 
National Accounts
jdaigle@eaglepointsecurities.com
(603) 726-1586

Sean McEntegart
Senior Vice President, 
National Accounts
smcentegart@eaglepointsecurities.com
(508) 380-4029

TERRITORY MAP AND CONTACTS

Contact Sales Desk: service@eaglepointsecurities.com or (203) 340-8560
Eagle Point Securities

600 Steamboat Road, Suite 202
Greenwich, CT 06830

Eagle Point Securities LLC is a member of FINRA and SIPC.

PR

JT Carey - Internal Sales Associate 
(203) 524-3797- jcarey@eaglepointsecurities.com
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